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To the Hone 1 Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): ‘ .qﬂf:) 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Chiron Diagnostics Corparation ﬂ\ ,C)\q q Name: Bayer Corporation
\ Street Address: 1884 Miles Avenue
Individual(s) —__ Association Elkhart, Indiana 46514
General Partnership Limited Partnership
X Corporation-Delaware Individual{s) citizenship

Association

General Partnership
Limited Partnership
Corporation-Indiana
Other

Other

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?
yes X _ no

[T

I1f assighee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
3. Nature of Conveyance: representative designation is attached: Yes =. No
(Designation must be a separate documel from Assignmentj.

o D

for 2
Assignment X _ Merger Additional name(s) & address(es) attachgd?;
yes X _ no S
Security Agreement Change of Name
Other

Execution Date: March 19, 1999

4. Appltication number(s) or trademark number(s):

A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark registration No(s).
see attached Index A see attached Index A
Additional numbers attached? X Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of apptications and registrations involved:

concerning document should be mailed:
42

Stephanie K. Wade

ARENT FOX KINTNER PLOTKIN & KAHN, PLLC
1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): $ 1065 .00

Washington, D. C. 20036-5339

X_ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in
connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 01-2300

Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account

8. Deposit Account No. 01-2300

(Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account)

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

9. Statement and Signature.

information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true

(3 7;//4‘/5?

Date

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fpregoing
copy of the original document.

STEPHAN € K. WADE

Name of Person Signing

Signature
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Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks
Box Assignments
2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513
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Reg. No.

1,224,718
1,237,824
1,305,603
1,306,631
1,378,929
1,382,659
1,539,108
1,582,323
1,664,034
1,722,931
1,756,087
1,787,756
1,793,160
1,829,101
1,838,206
1,886,544
1,886,902
1,889,062
1,899,744
1,907,778
1,912,375

1,942,151

y 14, 1999

Mark

IMMO PHASE
CONFIRMATION
MAGIC (Stylized)
MAGIC
RESPONSE
HEALTHPAK
EXPRESS
MAGIC
RAPIDFILL
RAPIDLYTE
ACS:180
CERTAIN

CD

CVM

QC SYSTEMS
EDT

CERTAIN

APV
MICROCHEM
QUANTIPLEX
READY SENSOR

BRITE

10
10

10

42
10
1,5
10

42

Reg. Date

January 25, 1983
May 10, 1983
November 20, 1984
November 27, 1984
January 21, 1986
February 11, 1986
May 16, 1989
February 13, 1990
November 12, 1991
October 6, 1992
March 2, 1993
August 17, 1993
September 14, 1993
April 5, 1994

May 31, 1994
March 28, 1995
April 4, 1995

April 11,1995

June 13, 1995

July 25, 1995
August 15, 1995

December 19, 1995

LAWPA\HOME\Bayer\Bayer Book
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Reg. No.

1,961,962
1,973,049
2,007,682
2,072,214
2,086,346
2,100,023
2,102,297
2,145,251
2,177,147
2,234,850
2,236,061

2,243,214

App. No.

75/097,727
75/205,409
75/384,205
75/418,943
75/556,844
75/556,845
75/611,313

75/662,703

/14, 1999

Index A (cont'd)

Mark Class
COMPLEMENT 9
QUANTIPLEX & Design 1,5
QC (Stylized) 5
SUMIT 9
ACS PSA S
QUICK & Design 10
VALUNALYSIS 35
QUANTIPLEX 9
READY PACK 5
RAPIDQC 1
ACS:CENTAUR 10
RAPIDPOINT 10
Mark Class
QC ONLINE 42
RAPIDLAB 10
RAPIDLINK 9
QUANTIGENE 1,5

THE POWER TO KNOW MORE 1,5

THE POWER TO KNOW I, 5
RAPIDPOINT 10
RAPIDLYTE 10

Reg. Date

March 12, 1996
May 7, 1996
October 15, 1996
June 17, 1997
August 5, 1997
September 23, 1997
September 30, 1997
March 17, 1998
July 28, 1998
March 23, 1999
March 30, 1999

May 4, 1999

App. Date

May 2, 1996
November 27, 1996
November 4, 1997
January 16, 1998
September 22, 1998
September 22, 1998
December 23, 1998

March 18, 1999

[AWP\HOME\Bayer\Bayer Book
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State of Delaware
PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARFE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH
MERGES :

"CHIRCON DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "BAYER CORPORATION" UNDER THE NAME OF "BAYER
CORPORATICN", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE
LAWS OF THE STATE OF INDIANA, WAS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS
OFFICE THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1999, AT 10 O'CLOCK
A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID
CORPORATION SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

INDIANA.

Lt praf

Edward ]. Freel, Secretary of State

20659238 8330 9725566
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